
3 8.—12
ROAD BOARDS.

Local Authority.
Amount

asked
for.

Provi-
sionallygranted

or
refused.

Result
of Poll or
Consent.

Grant
paid in
full.

Amount
ol

\dvances
made.

Purposes of Loan. Remarks.

£
1,000

£ £
Victoria Valley

Eden Terrace .. 2,500

P.G. ..
P.G. ..

Rejected .. Metalling and form-
ing roads.

Waterworks

unt Eden ..
Mount Albert ..
Epsom

6,000*
6,000*
3,000

P.G. ..
P.G. ..
P.G. ..

Carried Water-supply
Roads
Roads, drainage, and

water-supply.
Roads.

Application granted for a
fresh poll.

Uncompleted.

Rejected ..
Mount Roskill..'.
HowickTownship

2,000
500

P.G. ..
P.G. .. £452 withdrawn by Board.

£48 applied for under
subsection 4, section 16,
of " The Local Bodies'
Loans Act, 1886." Un-
completed.

Uncompleted.
Uncompleted. Application

reduced from £1,000 to
£500.

Uncompleted.

Pown of Raglan
Whaingaroa

350
1,000

P.G. ..
P.G. ..

Wharf at Raglan ..
WharfatRaglan and

bridge

Ka,rioi
Whakatane
Waiuku

350
2,000

150

P.G. ..
P.G. .. Wharf at Raglan ..

Roads and bridges
Metalling roadRejected .. Fresh application made for

£300.

Waipipi
Waretahi

300
350

1,500

P.G. ..
P.G. .. Carried 300

350 Metalling roads.
Roads

llunua

Waiwakaiho

1,000

800

P.G. ..
P.G. .. Carried ..

Metalling road

Bridge and gravel-
ling roads

Application received too
late to be considered on
1st December, and was
afterwards withdrawn.

No steps taken, as absen-
tees will prevent poll
being carried.

Uncompleted. £100 dis-
allowed, as rating power
has been exceeded in
making special rate.

Application withdrawn.
Uncompleted.

arrington
oa
airoa
anganui

200
6,000*
1,000
1,500

P.G. ..
P.G. ..
P.G. ..
P.G. ..

Carried
Rejected ..
£300 carried

Not stated
Roads
Not stated.
Roads

Ngaire
Mangoroi

1,400
600

P.G. ..
P.G. .. Carried Forming, culverting,

and metalling
Mangorei Road

Roads

Uncompleted. Consent ob-
tained for one of the
works only at present.

Application withdrawn.
Uncompleted.

Egniont 2,400 Rejected .. Received too lateto be con-
sidered on 1stDecember.

Uncompleted.
Waimato
Mangawhero ..
Woodville
Mangaatua
Puketapu
Kumeroa
Maharahara
Olive
Whareama
B^eatherston

740
3,COO
1,700
3,000
2,000
1,500
1,000
1,000
3,000
2,000
2,500

P.G. ..
P.G. ..
P.G. ..
P.G. ..
P.G. ..
P.G. ..
P.G. ..
P.G. ..
P.G. ..
P.G. ..
P.G. ..

Carried

Carried
Rejected ..
Carried

Rejected ..
500

Roads and bridges..
Roads.

Carried

£2,000 car-
ried, £500
rejected

£250 carried

Road and metalling
Bridge and road .. Money not yet required.

Masterton 1,160 P.G. .. Roads Consents for balance not
yet received.

Uncompleted.Upper Taueru ..
Manawatu

970
5,990*

P.G. ..
P.G. .. £4,740rejec-

ted, £1,250
carried

Dray-road
Roads and bridgo ..

Upper Wangachu 2,000 P.G. .. Dray - road and
bridges

RoadsKiwitea 4,968* P.G. .. £3,000rejec-
ted, £1,968
carried

n

Manchester 6,000* P.G. .. Roads and bridge .. £3,558 0s. lOd. withdrawn;
£441 19s. 3d. applied for
under subsection 4, sec-
tion 10, of "The Local
Bodies' Loans Act, 1886."
Uncompleted.

Paid in full.Faratahi-Carter-
ton

3,100* P.G. .. £1,850 lost,
£600 car-
ried, £650
withdrawn

000 Roads and metalling

* Two ears' ;rant.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

